05/11/25 01:41:04

GLEATON'S

Unique and Quality Furniture Online Estate Auction

Auction Opens. Wed, May 31 12:00am ET

Lot

1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021

1023
1025

1026
2015RL

2100

2101
2102

Title

Vintage Kidney Shaped Walnut Desk
Simple Elegant Fruitwood Desk Chair

Old World Half Moon Bar with Footrail
Swivel Solid Wood Bar Stool (A)

Swivel Solid Wood Bar Stool (B)

Rustic Oak Butcher Block

Bamboo and Iron Chair

Round Glass Top Patio Table with Iron Base
Cast Aluminum Patio Side Table

Rustic Pine and Iron Coffee Table

Manor House Solid Wood Nightstand
Manor House Four Poster Solid Wood Bed
Manor House Massive Country Style Dresser
Manor House Country Style Highboy
Spirit Carved Walking Stick by C. West
Pine Veneer Computer Desk with Hutch
Natural Wicker Laundry Hamper

Metal Leaf Wall Art

Cosco Card Table with 4 Chairs

Primitive Pine Twin Spindle Bed
Victorian Era Reproduction Sideboard

Sydney Lynam Clough Signed and Numbered
&€oEvening Refugeé€e Print
Fetco Mirror and Photo Wall Coat/Hang Hanger

Framed 1992 Classic Four Sport Draft Pick
Coallection Uncut

Simple Wood Pedestal

Lee Industries Slip Covered Arm Chair
w/Accent Pillow

Vintage American Classical Style 3-Seat Sofa
with Pink Silk Upholstry

Groovy Simmons Chartreuse Sleeper L oveseat

Beautiful Vintage Wooden Demilune Console
Table

Lot
2103

2104

2105

2106

2107

2108

2109

2110

2111

2112

2113

2114

2115

2117

2118

2120

2121

Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 14 7:00pm ET

Title

Vintage Cherry-Wood, Queen-Size 4-Poster
Bed frame (Matcheslots 2113, 2114, 2104)
Bring tools to take apart

Vintage Cherry Wooden Chest of Drawers with
Protective Glass Top Matches Lots 2113,
2103,and 2114

Vintage MCM Wooden Night Stand with a
Drawer and Bottom Shelf

Mid Century Rolling Accent or Office Chair.
Wood and Simulated Leather. Camel Color

Mid-Century Rolling Accent or Office Chair,
Wood and Simulated Leather. Camel Color

Vintage Small Wooden Ladder Back Side Chair
W/Rush Seat (Matches Lot 2124)

Vintage Wingback Easy Chair in Queen Anne
Style (Burgandy) Fabric

L etter-Size Ash-Tone Laminate Two-Drawer
File Cabinet

Small Ash-Tone, Laminate Desk with One
Drawer, by Palliser

Vintage Oval Brass Toned and Glass Rolling
Bar Cart (2-Tier)

Matches Lots 2104 2103, and 2114 Vintage
Cherry Nightstand with Protective Glass Cover
onTop

Vintage Cherry Dresser with Lighted Mirror
and Small Display Shelves (2 parts) Matches
Lots 2113, 2103 and 2104

Vintage Swan Neck Sofawith Fabulous Cloth
Upholstry

Lots of Potential in this Vintage 3-Piece Bistro
Set w/Glass Top

North Brook Area Rug by Mohawk Home
(Cream, Tan, Forest Green, Burgundy, Rose)

Vintage Wooden Dining Table, W/2 Pedestals,
and Nice Burl-like Pattern Around the Perimeter

Pair of Vintage Armed Dining Chairs with
Rattan Back


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
2122

2123

2124

2125
2126

2127

2128

2129

2130

2200
2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206

2207
2209
2210
2212
2213
2214
2215

2216
2217

2218
2219
2220
2221
2222

3008RLL

3022RL

Title

Pair of Vintage Armless Dining Chairs with
Rattan Back

Pair of Vintage Armless Dining Chairs with
Rattan Back

Vintage Small Wooden Ladder Back Side Chair
w/Rush Seat(Matches Lot 2108)

Pair of Pretty Cut Glass Table Lamps

Vintage Mottled White Hurricane Lamp with
Brass Base, Accents

Elegant Vintage Hollywood Regency Glass
Table Lamp with Gold-Tone Pattern and
Accents

Small Vintage Oak Dining Table with
Octagonal Shape

Stunning Vintage French Provincial Serpentine
Chest of Drawers

Vintage Pulaski Furniture Hall Tree (Oak) with
Brass Hooks

Timber Crossing Pine King Four Poster Bed
Antigue Tiger Oak Sideboard

Antique Dresser & Mirror

Upholstered Footstool on Metal base

Long Upholstered Guastavian Style Bench
Handpainted Wooden Oval Mirror

Master Simpson by Arthur Devis Antique
Wood Framed Olegraph

Pair of Floral Art

Framed Print Pears & Wine & Vase on Shelf
Child&€™s Wood Twin Sized Bed Frame
Vintage Child&€™s School Desk Handpainted
Shabby Chic Hand Painted Nightstand

Wood Side Table Magazine Stand

Tres Chic Y ellow Handpainted Chest of
Drawers

Metal Victoria Daybed Full Size

Mid Century One Piece China Cabinet with
Screen doors-glassismissing

Nice Solid Wood Armoire/M edia Cabinet
French Provincial Shabby Chic Cabinet
Hooker Furniture L eather Top Executive Desk
Executive Office Chair

Hooker Computer Credenza Desk with Lighted
Hutch

Extra Wide Upholstered Arm Chair with
Ottoman

Storage Shelf from Wood with White Formica
on top

Lot
3029RL

3086
3087
3243RL

3249RL
3480B

3480C

3483
3521RL
3526BRL

3530BRL

3537RL

3542RL
3543RL
3605RL
3700

3701

3702

3703

4025

4045
4054
4055
4056

4057
4900

4901
4902
4903
4904

05/11/25 01:41:04

Title

Very Nice Villeroy & Boch Serving Bowl &
&€oeThe Kibbutza€s Decorative Plate (Lot of 2)
Cool National Cash Registger # 313

Very Cool National Cash Register # 313

Michael Kors Geometric Pattern Hobo Shoulder
Bag
Preston & York Leather & Linen Handbag

Framed & Matted Print of &€oeThe First Tourney of

& Victory&€™ 1778"

Framed & Matted Print of &€oeThe Last Tourney of

&€ Victorya€™ 1922"
Coallection of 2 Brown Wooden Folding Gates
Wood & Upholstered Foot Stool

Red & Blue Paid 3 Cushion Sofawith Matching
Throw Pillows

Short, Clean, Rocking, Reclining Lazy Boy
Chair (Vintage)

Nicely Framed Lithograph Print &oBicentennial
Cincinnati-1976&€«

Vintage Hanson Utility Home Scale
Brookstone Woven Rope Hammaock
Nice Wool Area Rug

Costume Jewelry Collection Including Necklace
& Earring Set, Clip on & Pierced Earrings Plus
more! (lot of 13)

Coallection of Costume Necklacesincluding
Multi Strand, Slide, Wooden, Plus Other
Jewelry items! (20+ items)

Charming Collection of Pins & Brooches (lot of
35+)

Holiday Themed Pinsw/(2) Pair of Earrings (lot
of 10+)

Adorable Farmhouse Style Storage Ottomans
(lot of 2)

Reclining 2 Person Manual LoveSeat
Nourison Silk Touch Area Rug
Empress Super High Density Woven Area Rug

Nice Ruby Red Pattern Area Rug & Matching
Runner

Middleton Wool Area Rug

Modern King Sized Bed Frame & Pair of
Nightstands

Modern Chest of Drawers
Mission Style Computer Desk
Mission Style Bookcase

Country Style Seven Drawer Dresser with
Lighted Mirror


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/11/25 01:41:04

Lot Title

4905 Country Style Chest of Drawers

4906 Country Style Lighted Headboard

4907 Ruby Red Fireplace Mantle

4908 Decorative Ladder and Mirror

4909 Modern Dresser & Mirror (Matches 4900 &
4901)

72210 Child&€™s Princess Twin Bed Frame

73022RL  Red Alternative Leather Parsons Style Chairs
(Lot of 2)

73246RL Patricia Nash & Antonio Melani Handbags (lot
of 2)

*** UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through.

18% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
[>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and toals if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for
abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

33


https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

