

Unique and Quality Furniture Online Estate Auction

Auction Opens: Wed, May 31 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Wed, Jun 14 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1000 1001	Vintage Kidney Shaped Walnut Desk	2103	Vintage Cherry-Wood, Queen-Size 4-Poster Bed frame (Matches lots 2113, 2114, 2104)
1001	Simple Elegant Fruitwood Desk Chair Old World Half Moon Bar with Footrail		Bring tools to take apart
1002	Swivel Solid Wood Bar Stool (A)	2104	Vintage Cherry Wooden Chest of Drawers with Protective Glass Top Matches Lots 2113, 2103,and 2114
1002	Swivel Solid Wood Bar Stool (B)		
1001	Rustic Oak Butcher Block	2105	Vintage MCM Wooden Night Stand with a
1006	Bamboo and Iron Chair	Drawer and Bottom Shelf	
1007	Round Glass Top Patio Table with Iron Base	2106	Mid Century Rolling Accent or Office Chair. Wood and Simulated Leather. Camel Color Mid-Century Rolling Accent or Office Chair, Wood and Simulated Leather. Camel Color
1008	Cast Aluminum Patio Side Table		
1009	Rustic Pine and Iron Coffee Table	2107	
1010	Manor House Solid Wood Nightstand	2108	Vintage Small Wooden Ladder Back Side Chair W/Rush Seat (Matches Lot 2124)
1011	Manor House Four Poster Solid Wood Bed		
1012	Manor House Massive Country Style Dresser	2109	Vintage Wingback Easy Chair in Queen Anne
1013	Manor House Country Style Highboy	21 10	Style (Burgandy) Fabric
1014	Spirit Carved Walking Stick by C. West		Letter-Size Ash-Tone Laminate Two-Drawer File Cabinet
1015	Pine Veneer Computer Desk with Hutch	2111	Small Ash-Tone, Laminate Desk with One
1016	Natural Wicker Laundry Hamper		Drawer, by Palliser
1017	Metal Leaf Wall Art	2112	Vintage Oval Brass Toned and Glass Rolling
1018	Cosco Card Table with 4 Chairs	0110	Bar Cart (2-Tier)
1019	Primitive Pine Twin Spindle Bed	2113	Matches Lots 2104 2103, and 2114 Vintage Cherry Nightstand with Protective Glass Cover
1020	Victorian Era Reproduction Sideboard		on Top
1021	Sydney Lynam Clough Signed and Numbered "Evening Refuge― Print	2114	Vintage Cherry Dresser with Lighted Mirror and Small Display Shelves (2 parts) Matches Lots 2113, 2103 and 2104
1023	Fetco Mirror and Photo Wall Coat/Hang Hanger		
1025	Framed 1992 Classic Four Sport Draft Pick Collection Uncut	2115	Vintage Swan Neck Sofa with Fabulous Cloth Upholstry
1026	Simple Wood Pedestal	2117	
2015RL	Lee Industries Slip Covered Arm Chair		
2100	w/Accent Pillow Vintage American Classical Style 3-Seat Sofa with Pink Silk Upholstry	2118	North Brook Area Rug by Mohawk Home
2100		2120	(Cream, Tan, Forest Green, Burgundy, Rose)
2101	Groovy Simmons Chartreuse Sleeper Loveseat	2120	Vintage Wooden Dining Table, W/2 Pedestals, and Nice Burl-like Pattern Around the Perimeter
2102	Beautiful Vintage Wooden Demilune Console Table	2121	Pair of Vintage Armed Dining Chairs with Rattan Back

Lot	Title	Ι
2122	Pair of Vintage Armless Dining Chairs with Rattan Back	3
2123	Pair of Vintage Armless Dining Chairs with Rattan Back	3
2124	Vintage Small Wooden Ladder Back Side Chair w/Rush Seat(Matches Lot 2108)	3
2125	Pair of Pretty Cut Glass Table Lamps	3
2126	Vintage Mottled White Hurricane Lamp with Brass Base, Accents	3
2127	Elegant Vintage Hollywood Regency Glass Table Lamp with Gold-Tone Pattern and Accents	3
2128	Small Vintage Oak Dining Table with Octagonal Shape	3
2129	Stunning Vintage French Provincial Serpentine Chest of Drawers	3
2130	Vintage Pulaski Furniture Hall Tree (Oak) with Brass Hooks	3
2200	Timber Crossing Pine King Four Poster Bed	3
2201	Antique Tiger Oak Sideboard	3
2202	Antique Dresser & Mirror	3
2203	Upholstered Footstool on Metal base	3
2204	Long Upholstered Guastavian Style Bench	3
2205	Handpainted Wooden Oval Mirror	
2206	Master Simpson by Arthur Devis Antique Wood Framed Olegraph	3
2207	Pair of Floral Art	U
2209	Framed Print Pears & Wine & Vase on Shelf	
2210	Childâ€ [™] s Wood Twin Sized Bed Frame	3
2212	Vintage Childâ€ [™] s School Desk Handpainted	3
2213	Shabby Chic Hand Painted Nightstand	5
2214	Wood Side Table Magazine Stand	4
2215	Tres Chic Yellow Handpainted Chest of Drawers	4
2216	Metal Victoria Daybed Full Size	4
2217	Mid Century One Piece China Cabinet with Screen doors-glass is missing	4
2218	Nice Solid Wood Armoire/Media Cabinet	
2219	French Provincial Shabby Chic Cabinet	4
2220	Hooker Furniture Leather Top Executive Desk	4
2221	Executive Office Chair	
2222	Hooker Computer Credenza Desk with Lighted Hutch	4 4
3008RLL	Extra Wide Upholstered Arm Chair with Ottoman	4
3022RL	Storage Shelf from Wood with White Formica on top	•

Lot	Title
3029RL	Very Nice Villeroy & Boch Serving Bowl & "The Kibbutz― Decorative Plate (Lot of 2)
3086	Cool National Cash Registger # 313
3087	Very Cool National Cash Register # 313
3243RL	Michael Kors Geometric Pattern Hobo Shoulder Bag
3249RL	Preston & York Leather & Linen Handbag
3480B	Framed & Matted Print of "The First Tourney of â€~Victory' 1778"
3480C	Framed & Matted Print of "The Last Tourney of â€~Victory' 1922"
3483	Collection of 2 Brown Wooden Folding Gates
3521RL	Wood & Upholstered Foot Stool
3526BRL	Red & Blue Paid 3 Cushion Sofa with Matching Throw Pillows
3530BRL	Short, Clean, Rocking, Reclining Lazy Boy Chair (Vintage)
3537RL	Nicely Framed Lithograph Print "Bicentennial Cincinnati-1976―
3542RL	Vintage Hanson Utility Home Scale
3543RL	Brookstone Woven Rope Hammock
3605RL	Nice Wool Area Rug
3700	Costume Jewelry Collection Including Necklace & Earring Set, Clip on & Pierced Earrings Plus more! (lot of 13)
3701	Collection of Costume Necklaces including Multi Strand, Slide, Wooden, Plus Other Jewelry items! (20+ items)
3702	Charming Collection of Pins & Brooches (lot of 35+)
3703	Holiday Themed Pins w/(2) Pair of Earrings (lot of 10+)
4025	Adorable Farmhouse Style Storage Ottomans (lot of 2)
4045	Reclining 2 Person Manual LoveSeat
4054	Nourison Silk Touch Area Rug
4055	Empress Super High Density Woven Area Rug
4056	Nice Ruby Red Pattern Area Rug & Matching Runner
4057	Middleton Wool Area Rug
4900	Modern King Sized Bed Frame & Pair of Nightstands
4901	Modern Chest of Drawers
4902	Mission Style Computer Desk
4903	Mission Style Bookcase
4904	Country Style Seven Drawer Dresser with Lighted Mirror

Lot	Title
4905	Country Style Chest of Drawers
4906	Country Style Lighted Headboard
4907	Ruby Red Fireplace Mantle
4908	Decorative Ladder and Mirror
4909	Modern Dresser & Mirror (Matches 4900 & 4901)
72210	Childâ€ [™] s Princess Twin Bed Frame
73022RL	Red Alternative Leather Parsons Style Chairs (Lot of 2)
73246RL	Patricia Nash & Antonio Melani Handbags (lot of 2)

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. 18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, TaskRabbit.com,<u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u> />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

<u>Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps</u>.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed. Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. gleatons.com